
Car#: 1

Racer: Graysen J.

The Speedy LimeYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5118 1234.8311

5 2.5429 1231.9662

4 2.5079 1235.1993

3 2.5448 1231.78134

6 2.5298 1233.16185

2 2.5239 1233.70236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5269

2.5079

2.5448

1.00

1

1

233.44

231.78

235.19

0.0154 1.4203Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Carson P.

Mr PickleYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6598 3221.7621

4 2.5639 3230.06102

3 2.5578 1230.61113

5 2.5518 2231.15184

6 2.5519 3231.14195

2 2.5759 3228.99246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5769

2.5518

2.6598

2.50

1

3

228.95

221.76

231.15

0.0416 3.6145Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Landon J.

Boat SnackYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5938 5227.4011

6 2.5938 2227.4082

1 2.5328 1232.88143

5 2.5349 2232.69194

4 2.5279 1233.33225

3 2.5328 2232.88236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5527

2.5279

2.5938

2.17

1

5

231.10

227.40

233.33

0.0319 2.8712Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: JD R.

Dragon FireYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6288 2224.3821

5 2.5598 1230.4382

1 2.5619 2230.24123

4 2.5579 3230.60134

6 2.5689 2229.61215

3 2.5628 1230.16246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5734

2.5579

2.6288

1.83

1

3

229.24

224.38

230.60

0.0274 2.4029Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Mason M.

RebelYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6438 6223.1011

1 2.6558 4222.1032

4 2.7008 3218.40113

2 2.6768 4220.35144

6 2.7219 3216.70205

5 2.7008 3218.40216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6833

2.6438

2.7219

3.83

3

6

219.84

216.70

223.10

0.0299 2.4496Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Kyle W.

Tin canYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9118 6202.5721

6 2.9708 6198.5592

2 3.0209 6195.25123

1 3.0929 6190.71154

5 3.0079 5196.10205

4 2.9979 6196.75236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0004

2.9118

3.0929

5.83

5

6

196.66

190.71

202.57

0.0596 3.9042Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Wesley P.

Breece the BeastYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5239 2233.7011

1 2.5219 1233.8942

5 2.5309 1233.06103

3 2.5269 1233.43124

2 2.5249 2233.61155

6 2.5308 2233.07226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5266

2.5219

2.5309

1.50

1

2

233.46

233.06

233.89

0.0037 0.3400Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Afton C.

Clown carYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6289 4224.3741

6 2.6608 2221.68112

5 2.6278 4224.46133

4 2.6049 3226.44144

3 2.6148 4225.58155

1 2.6648 3221.35176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6337

2.6049

2.6648

3.33

2

4

223.98

221.35

226.44

0.0243 2.0592Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Troy P.

Cyborg TruckYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7748 4212.5751

1 2.7539 4214.1872

5 2.7929 4211.19113

4 2.7709 4212.87124

3 2.7429 3215.04165

6 2.7279 4216.23236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7606

2.7279

2.7929

3.83

3

4

213.68

211.19

216.23

0.0236 1.8270Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Mark E.

Ka ChowYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5918 4227.5811

6 2.6038 1226.5322

2 2.5989 3226.9663

4 2.5858 2228.11164

3 2.5859 2228.10175

1 2.5889 5227.84196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5925

2.5858

2.6038

2.83

1

5

227.52

226.53

228.11

0.0074 0.6456Std Dev: 



Car#: 76

Racer: Eli J.

ArchersYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6978 5218.6431

2 2.6948 3218.8882

5 2.6929 3219.04123

4 2.6679 4221.09174

3 2.6328 4224.04185

1 2.6579 2221.92206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6740

2.6328

2.6978

3.50

2

5

220.60

218.64

224.04

0.0259 2.1471Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Remington C.

Black widowYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4898 1236.9031

4 2.5088 1235.1172

1 2.5118 2234.8393

6 2.5139 1234.63154

3 2.5138 1234.64195

2 2.5259 1233.52216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5107

2.4898

2.5259

1.17

1

2

234.94

233.52

236.90

0.0118 1.1032Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Kyle R.

Not a NASCARYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7989 5210.7461

3 2.7019 4218.3182

1 2.8349 6208.06103

5 2.9089 5202.77154

6 2.9628 6199.08165

2 2.9128 4202.50206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8534

2.7019

2.9628

5.00

4

6

206.91

199.08

218.31

0.0947 6.9835Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jane C.

Cyber TruckYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7798 5212.1921

3 2.7568 6213.9632

1 2.7929 5211.1953

6 2.8078 5210.07134

2 2.7869 5211.65165

5 2.8018 3210.52226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7877

2.7568

2.8078

4.83

3

6

211.60

210.07

213.96

0.0182 1.3853Std Dev: 



Car#: 35

Racer: Claire O.

Blank Slate 2Youth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5649 3229.9711

3 2.5689 1229.6152

2 2.5669 2229.7973

4 2.5658 3229.89154

1 2.5848 3228.20185

5 2.5948 4227.32246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5744

2.5649

2.5948

2.67

1

4

229.13

227.32

229.97

0.0125 1.1036Std Dev: 



Car#: 300

Racer: Jack O.

Modern ArtYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5489 2231.4141

6 2.6228 2224.8952

2 2.5369 2232.51103

1 2.5578 2230.61134

4 2.5539 4230.96195

3 2.5598 1230.43206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5634

2.5369

2.6228

2.17

1

4

230.14

224.89

232.51

0.0303 2.6747Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Gideon O.

Opportunity CostsYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5608 2230.3431

5 2.5638 3230.0792

6 2.5668 4229.80103

3 2.5819 2228.45144

1 2.5719 1229.34165

4 2.7749 5212.56246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6034

2.5608

2.7749

2.83

1

5

226.76

212.56

230.34

0.0844 6.9881Std Dev: 



Car#: 301

Racer: Kara P.

Blue BeetleYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8919 6203.9651

4 2.8718 6205.3982

3 2.9108 5202.6493

1 2.9438 5200.37114

6 2.9328 6201.12175

2 2.9469 5200.16226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9163

2.8718

2.9469

5.50

5

6

202.27

200.16

205.39

0.0302 2.1029Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Lenora E.

CheeseYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7138 3217.3551

3 2.7498 4214.5062

6 2.8308 5208.37123

5 2.8419 6207.55144

2 2.8169 6209.39195

1 2.9288 6201.39216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8137

2.7138

2.9288

5.00

3

6

209.76

201.39

217.35

0.0754 5.6051Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Penny L.

StuffYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5658 3229.8931

3 2.5769 3228.9042

1 2.5648 2229.9863

2 2.5708 1229.44174

5 2.5718 3229.35235

6 2.5639 2230.06246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5690

2.5639

2.5769

2.33

1

3

229.60

228.90

230.06

0.0050 0.4513Std Dev: 



Car#: 302

Racer: Addie E.

DillonYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8189 5209.2571

3 2.8149 5209.54102

2 2.8329 6208.21133

5 2.8909 5204.03174

4 2.8498 5206.98215

1 2.8369 5207.92236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8407

2.8149

2.8909

5.17

5

6

207.66

204.03

209.54

0.0276 2.0036Std Dev: 



Car#: 510

Racer: Austin E.

GOATYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0458 6193.6661

5 3.0608 6192.7172

2 3.0998 6190.28113

4 3.0658 6192.39204

3 3.0959 6190.52225

1 3.1419 6187.73246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0850

3.0458

3.1419

6.00

6

6

191.22

187.73

193.66

0.0348 2.1492Std Dev: 



Car#: 200

Racer: Georgia L.

Jackson StormYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0249 6195.0041

2 2.8609 4206.1792

5 2.7699 4212.95163

4 2.7788 6212.27184

3 2.7828 4211.96215

1 2.8178 4209.33226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8392

2.7699

3.0249

4.67

4

6

207.95

195.00

212.95

0.0970 6.8194Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Samson J.

Crazy MoneyYouth

2/18/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7588 4213.8021

4 2.7059 5217.9842

3 2.7408 3215.2173

1 2.7649 5213.3384

6 2.7899 5211.42145

2 2.7759 5212.49186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7560

2.7059

2.7899

4.50

3

5

214.04

211.42

217.98

0.0296 2.3118Std Dev: 


